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                            Fallen Leaves 5K #2
                          Central Vermont Runners
                             November 14, 2015

Place Div/Tot  No.   Name                   Age S City           St Time    Pace     
===== ======== ===== ====================== === = ============== == ======= ===== 
    1   1/3      449 Jonnie Dunne            27 M Charlotte           17:01  5:29 
    2   1/6      720 Marc Gilbertson         46 M Hyde Park           18:16  5:53 
    3   1/3      599 Damian Bolduc           38 M S Burlington        18:27  5:57 
    4   2/3      627 Adam French             36 M Berlin              18:54  6:05 
    5   1/10     698 Stacey Spillane         46 F Shelburne           19:04  6:09 
    6   2/3      483 Karl Zukauskas          29 M Amherst        MA   19:19  6:13 
    7   1/3      482 Lily Calderwood         28 F Burlington          19:40  6:20 
    8   1/9      461 Jim Flint               56 M Craftsbury          19:50  6:23 
    9   3/3      464 Tyler Magnan            32 M St Albans           20:19  6:33 
   10   1/1      551 Nolan Buckingham        15 M St Johnsbury        20:34  6:37 
   11   2/6      640 Chris Bedell            41 M Williston           20:35  6:38 
   12   3/6      657 Jon Copans              41 M Montpelier          21:02  6:46 
   13   1/8      697 Amy Stewart             32 F Stowe               21:04  6:47 
   14   4/6      684 Sean Murphy             49 M Websterville        21:26  6:54 
   15   2/8      733 Catherine Reed          38 F Plainfield          21:32  6:56 
   16   2/9      463 Lary Martell            59 M St Albans           21:39  6:58 
   17   3/9      453 Christian Andresen      59 M Montpelier          21:39  6:59 
   18   4/9      637 Rob Monette             52 M Jericho             21:43  7:00 
   19   1/5      494 Dot Martin              55 F Williamstown        21:55  7:03 
   20   5/6      714 Kevin Spillane          46 M Shelburne           22:02  7:06 
   21   3/8      722 Alex Low                35 F Worcester           22:31  7:15 
   22   4/8      496 Allie Nerenberg         30 F Jericho             22:34  7:16 
   23   5/8      731 Dillon Burns            36 F Calais              22:45  7:20 
   24   6/8      602 Jessica Bolduc          39 F S Burlington        22:54  7:23 
   25   1/5      456 Jamie Shanley           62 M Montpelier          22:55  7:23 
   26   2/3      454 Clarice Cutler          24 F Charlotte           22:57  7:24 
   27   2/5      613 Karen Bove              55 F Jericho             23:13  7:29 
   28   2/10     541 Jill Buckingham         44 F St Johnsbury        24:39  7:57 
   29   5/9      652 Jeff Prescott           51 M Montpelier          24:51  8:00 
   30   3/10     721 Whitney Kaulbach        45 F Hyde Park           24:58  8:02 
   31   4/10     694 Meg Allison             42 F Moretown            25:05  8:05 
   32   7/8      674 Tara Cohen              38 F Fayston             25:12  8:07 
   33   2/5      719 Gregory Gerdel          68 M Montpelier          25:18  8:09 
   34   3/5      532 Claudia Pfaff           57 F Colchester          25:23  8:11 
   35   6/9      604 Peter Hack              54 M Waterbury Ctr       25:48  8:18 
   36   3/3      480 Nathan Canan-Zucker     26 M Burlington          25:57  8:22 
   37   3/5      491 Perry Bland             66 M Westford            26:12  8:26 
   38   5/10     544 Lisa Hommel             49 F Waterbury Ctr       27:53  8:59 
   39   3/3      477 Abigail Fitzgerald      22 F S Burlington        28:02  9:02 
   40   7/9      485 Chris Cole              58 M Johnson             29:33  9:31 
   41   1/1      615 Toni Kaeding            63 F Worcester           30:18  9:46 
   42   6/10     465 Kathy Town              47 F E Barre             30:51  9:56 
   43   1/2      529 Jaylyn Davidson         13 F Northfield Fal      30:52  9:56 
   44   8/9      527 Mark Pfaff              57 M Colchester          31:14 10:03 
   45   7/10     734 Katy Farber             42 F Middlesex           31:49 10:15 
   46   2/2      742 Addy Budliger           10 F Middlesex           31:50 10:15 
   47   8/10     592 Sandra Hummel           47 F Waterbury Ctr       32:14 10:23 
   48   8/8      470 Tammy Hull              38 F Williamstown        33:23 10:45 
   49   4/5      536 Joy Cory                59 F Huntington          33:24 10:45 
   50   5/5      666 Cynthia Gardner Morse   58 F Calais              35:30 11:26 
   51   9/9      653 Mack Gardner Morse      54 M Calais              35:31 11:26 
   52   4/5      533 Sigh Searles            66 M Wolcott             36:01 11:36 
   53   5/5      607 John Kaeding            67 M Worcester           36:02 11:36 
   54   6/6      648 Erich Rosenstreich      47 M Montpelier          36:10 11:39 
   55   9/10     509 Kasey Furness           44 F Barre               41:53 13:29 
   56  10/10     520 Christine Davidson      49 F Northfield Fal      41:53 13:29 



                            Fallen Leaves 5K #2
                          Central Vermont Runners
                             November 14, 2015
                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  0 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    43 Jaylyn Davidson         13 Northfield Falls     30:52  9:56 
    2    46 Addy Budliger           10 Middlesex            31:50 10:15 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  0 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    10 Nolan Buckingham        15 St Johnsbury         20:34  6:37 
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     7 Lily Calderwood         28 Burlington           19:40  6:20 
    2    26 Clarice Cutler          24 Charlotte            22:57  7:24 
    3    39 Abigail Fitzgerald      22 S Burlington         28:02  9:02 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     1 Jonnie Dunne            27 Charlotte            17:01  5:29 
    2     6 Karl Zukauskas          29 Amherst              19:19  6:13 
    3    36 Nathan Canan-Zucker     26 Burlington           25:57  8:22 
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    13 Amy Stewart             32 Stowe                21:04  6:47 
    2    15 Catherine Reed          38 Plainfield           21:32  6:56 
    3    21 Alex Low                35 Worcester            22:31  7:15 
    4    22 Allie Nerenberg         30 Jericho              22:34  7:16 
    5    23 Dillon Burns            36 Calais               22:45  7:20 
    6    24 Jessica Bolduc          39 S Burlington         22:54  7:23 
    7    32 Tara Cohen              38 Fayston              25:12  8:07 
    8    48 Tammy Hull              38 Williamstown         33:23 10:45 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     3 Damian Bolduc           38 S Burlington         18:27  5:57 
    2     4 Adam French             36 Berlin               18:54  6:05 
    3     9 Tyler Magnan            32 St Albans            20:19  6:33 

                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     5 Stacey Spillane         46 Shelburne            19:04  6:09 
    2    28 Jill Buckingham         44 St Johnsbury         24:39  7:57 
    3    30 Whitney Kaulbach        45 Hyde Park            24:58  8:02 
    4    31 Meg Allison             42 Moretown             25:05  8:05 
    5    38 Lisa Hommel             49 Waterbury Ctr        27:53  8:59 
    6    42 Kathy Town              47 E Barre              30:51  9:56 
    7    45 Katy Farber             42 Middlesex            31:49 10:15 



    8    47 Sandra Hummel           47 Waterbury Ctr        32:14 10:23 
    9    55 Kasey Furness           44 Barre                41:53 13:29 
   10    56 Christine Davidson      49 Northfield Falls     41:53 13:29 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     2 Marc Gilbertson         46 Hyde Park            18:16  5:53 
    2    11 Chris Bedell            41 Williston            20:35  6:38 
    3    12 Jon Copans              41 Montpelier           21:02  6:46 
    4    14 Sean Murphy             49 Websterville         21:26  6:54 
    5    20 Kevin Spillane          46 Shelburne            22:02  7:06 
    6    54 Erich Rosenstreich      47 Montpelier           36:10 11:39 
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    19 Dot Martin              55 Williamstown         21:55  7:03 
    2    27 Karen Bove              55 Jericho              23:13  7:29 
    3    34 Claudia Pfaff           57 Colchester           25:23  8:11 
    4    49 Joy Cory                59 Huntington           33:24 10:45 
    5    50 Cynthia Gardner Morse   58 Calais               35:30 11:26 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     8 Jim Flint               56 Craftsbury           19:50  6:23 
    2    16 Lary Martell            59 St Albans            21:39  6:58 
    3    17 Christian Andresen      59 Montpelier           21:39  6:59 
    4    18 Rob Monette             52 Jericho              21:43  7:00 
    5    29 Jeff Prescott           51 Montpelier           24:51  8:00 
    6    35 Peter Hack              54 Waterbury Ctr        25:48  8:18 
    7    40 Chris Cole              58 Johnson              29:33  9:31 
    8    44 Mark Pfaff              57 Colchester           31:14 10:03 
    9    51 Mack Gardner Morse      54 Calais               35:31 11:26 
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    41 Toni Kaeding            63 Worcester            30:18  9:46 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    25 Jamie Shanley           62 Montpelier           22:55  7:23 
    2    33 Gregory Gerdel          68 Montpelier           25:18  8:09 
    3    37 Perry Bland             66 Westford             26:12  8:26 
    4    52 Sigh Searles            66 Wolcott              36:01 11:36 
    5    53 John Kaeding            67 Worcester            36:02 11:36 


